	T 0001/1/25II	<u> </u>	D. /		10 6	10 0/			
Express Mail Label No. E	L809161435US	<u> </u>	Date		ファーノ omer No	0133	<u> </u>	Dooleat 9	33863CEB
Form PTO 1595	, RECORDAT	IONI	_				<u> </u>		TMENT OF COMMERCE
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	f .				SHEET				ent and Trademark Office
	PA	LLE	NTS ONI	⊥ Y					00==
1. Name of conveying party(ies			A1 A0	00	100			,	
Assignor # 1: John Bor Assignor # 2: Susan H.			01-08	-20	102			1	
Assignor # 3: John C. I									
Assignor # 4: Morgan		188						-	
	<u></u>		10193	6/	21	_		 	
2. Name and address of receiving	ig party(ies):							-	7
Name: Eastman Kodak Comp	pany	City:	Rochester		(State:	NY	Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance:	X Assignment		Other	:					
Assignment Execution Date									
Assignor # 1: /2-19	7.01								
Assignor # 2: /2 - /6/	1-01							_	
Assignor # 3: /7-/9									- (./
Assignor # 4: /2 - /9	1-01						10/	027	<i>7</i> 48
4. Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):	Δ	pplication N	n To	Re Assign	ned	- (
If this document is being filed together					_		e as the ex	cecution	
date of the Assignment, unless stated as									
5. Name and address of party to	whom correspond	lence c	oncerning do	cume	ent should	be maile	ed:		
Name: Thomas H. Clo	se	Add	ress: E	astma	an Kodak (Compan	y, Patent	t Legal Sta	aff
City: Rochester		St	tate: N	ſΥ		Zip:	1465	50-2201	
6. The total number of applicati	ons and patents in	volved	is one (1) un	less s	tated as fo	llows:			
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$	Enc	closed	X	Authorize	ed to be	charged	to deposit	account
8. Eastman Kodak Company De	eposit account num	ıber: (05-0225						
AT /8440 AAIHERI AAAAAA 77 AEAGE	10027748	DO N	OT USE THIS S	PACE	,				
07/2002 AAHMED1 00000127 050225	10027748								
FC:581 40.00 CH	1								
O. Cartemant J.									
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge	o and haliaf the for	regnim	a information	is tr	ue and cor	rect and	l anv atti	ached con	w is a true conv
of the original document.	, and veney, the jor	CEOIN.	s injointation	i iii ii i	ic una con	, cc. unu	any un	acrica cop	y w a nae copy
· ·		/ /	1/1	/	1	/ -	··-, .,	. 11	00 11
Clyde E. Bailey, Si		1	y Ge 🛠	مرکز				18-8	10-01
Name of Person Sign	ing	/	V	Signs	ture /				Date
					Tota	l number	of pages in	ncluding cov	ver sheet: 3

01

PATENT REEL: 012416 FRAME: 0417

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

FIBER OPTIC ARRAY AND METHOD OF MAKING SAME

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the a provisional application for patent by: an international application for patent by:	ne date(s) shown below by:
Assignor # 1: John Border	Date /2-19-01
Assignor # 2: Susan H. Bernegger	Date 2-19-01
Assignor # 3: John C. Pulver	Date /2-19.01
Assignor # 4: Morgan A. Smith	Date 12-19-01
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the eithe inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any opiority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fur to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceedin Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted.	lready filed as a with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or intereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of antire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time astman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable or the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes of atman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued the agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of the patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title of the agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses a Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in agree that the agree applications, to the extent that and in such as Company or its designee. This document shall be governed the laws of the State of New York, USA.
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than
$()_{0} ()_{0} ()_{0}$	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
John Border	
Date: December 17, 200)	
Witnessed: Lleryl & Betteredge	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
Susa HBernes	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Susan H. Bernegger	}
,	
Date: 12-19-01 Witnessed Jena Schmitt	

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 012416 FRAME: 0418

Docket 83863CEB Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than
When C Gulsen	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
John C. Pulver	
Date: 19, 2001	
Witnessed: Meryl & Betteredge	
A	
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than
Morgan G. Smith	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
1 (
Morgan G. Smith	
Morgan A. Smith	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 012416 FRAME: 0419